assessment _id
367-000111401
367-000116300
367-000120300
367-000224401
367-000405301
367-000428202
367-000526201
367-000527301
367-000816401
367-000819200
367-000905401
367-000905401
367-000930101
367-001025301
367ST-505002600
368-000102101
368-000207201
368-000209101
368-000222201
368-000310401
368-000512101
368-000536200
368-000610401
368-000615201
368-000615201
368-000816201
368-000901401
368-000924101
368-000934301
370CA-505001350
370CA-505001450
370FU-505000700
397-000108201
397-000132400
397-000325400
397-000527301
397-000609301
397-000704300
397AL-505001100
397BA-505000000
397BA-505000400
397BA-505000500
397BA-505000550
397BA-505000720
397BA-505000790
397BA-505001000
397BA-505001020
397BA-505001110
397BA-505001130
397BA-505001150
397BA-505001160
397BA-505001170

sale_id

1516043
2378163
2389832
2460336
2382858
1547843
2180304
1521246
2173532
2328527
2405138
2406317
2005654
2340276
2339874
2463677
2373309
2225326
1540750
1538355
2385673
2371746
1517568
1572472
2221314
2412653
1579113
2367603
2288598
2410821
2433153
2376208
2445607
1573913
2301139
2290549
2436064
2379791
2318524
2359513
2267673
2362143
2333199
2329031
2419325
2340509
2300824
2332041
2259352
2339370
2372059
2405106

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

1.04
1.08
1.10
131
1.09
1.39
1.08
1.23
1.08
1.55
1.57
1.33
0.80
0.98
1.27
0.95
0.59
0.76
0.91
0.95
0.98
1.17
0.77
0.89
1.02
1.17
1.15
0.70
0.72
1.52
0.77
1.16
0.54
1.19
111
1.21
0.99
1.10
0.93
0.46
1.32
0.93
1.26
1.00
0.83
0.59
1.42
0.96
1.04
1.16
1.19
0.93



397BA-505010500
397BA-505020250
397BA-505029550
397BA-505030050
397BA-505030200
397BA-505031600
397BA-505040200
397BA-505040350
397BA-505040450
397LV-505000150
397LV-505000350
397LV-505001600
397LV-505001700
397LV-505002600
397LV-505003850
397MC-505002050
397MC-505002350
397MC-505002400
397MC-505004900
397MC-505005900
397MC-505005950
397MC-505006000
398-000108201
398-000206400
398-000208301
398-000213301
398-000227201
398-000301201
398-000301302
398-000301302
398-000301401
398-000301402
398-000312201
398-000322300
398-000333101
398-000406300
398-000436100
398-000512202
398-000512202
398-000530100
398-000532101
398-000532101
398-000602401
398-000611401
398-000617301
398-000622401
398-000622401
398-000625201
398-000626401
398-000701405
398-000701410
398-000701415
398-000823101

2415929
2215918
2328966
2327346
2334535
2385886
2292669
2323206
2449143
2327515
2392149
2332279
2361792
2297017
2435080
2438573
2387497
2387496
2357076
2421515
2432590
2415329
2260019
2233194
2433406
2236437
1554301
2339201
2192269
2262872
2366987
2378333
2329076
2182356
1528573
2221468
2442807
2198984
2379687
2327232
1521167
2327848
2327120
2453752
2065726
2255465
2398507
1529392
2074607
2070990
2070991
2362159
2441197

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved

0.91
0.99
1.17
0.94
1.00
0.59
1.00
1.00
0.95
1.29
0.77
0.97
1.01
1.02
1.23
0.18
1.72
2.53
0.62
0.30
0.31
0.30
1.68
1.10
0.59
1.10
1.11
1.30
1.20
0.99
0.60
0.65
0.76
1.48
0.66
1.83
0.75
0.96
1.09
1.14
1.48
0.99
0.73
0.52
0.72
0.98
0.80
0.88
0.78
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.58



398-000904100
398-000934204
398LA-505000400
398LA-505000450
398LA-505001050
398LA-505001100
398LA-505001150
398LA-505001550
398LA-505001750
398LA-505002350
398LA-505002400
398LA-505002950
398LA-505003000
398SI1-505000300
399-000111301
399-000121301
399-000211101
399-000418301
399-000418301
399-000418301
399-000431206
399-000819403
399-000819415
399-000912101
399-000912101
426-000403200
426-000416300
426-000416403
426-000522200
426-000621301
426-000621301
426-000803250
426-000806301
426-000810401
426-000820401
426-000921401
426-001020101
426-001021201
426-001021201
426-001107301
426-001107301
426-001308400
426-001403400
426-001404401
426-001428200
426-001616300
426-001620300
426-001625200
426-001706101
426-001707101
426BF-505001000
426BF-505001600
426BF-505002050

2180286
2310424
2373821
2379288
2446010
2446011
2446012
2387142
2373776
2445044
2405946
2372467
2372562
2372871
2301169
2363500
1518573
2198544
2206132
2262472
2221951
2186473
1509913
2231196
2397654
2082900
2434288
2435335
1548393
2378350
2408578
2412923
2292271
2261386
2419862
1524788
2377344
2416106
2416131
2369432
2414342
2214076
2235937
2359207
2056488
2021809
1578100
2380581
2001851
2247827
2452158
2332575
2356229

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.99
1.59
1.44
1.44
0.72
0.72
0.72
1.38
1.44
1.26
1.25
1.44
2.32
0.75
1.22
1.14
0.61
1.15
1.04
1.00
0.64
0.52
1.06
0.67
0.84
0.58
0.96
0.80
1.53
1.67
0.92
0.65
1.21
0.91
0.77
0.79
1.08
1.57
0.86
0.88
0.74
1.59
1.10
1.89
1.40
1.79
1.28
0.68
1.13
1.16
0.68
1.15
0.94



426BF-505002400
426BF-505003000
426BF-505004050
426BF-505004450
426BF-505004500
426BF-505005800
426BF-505006100
426BF-505006200
426BF-505006550
426BF-505007600
426BF-505007700
426BF-505007800
426BF-505011050
426CH-505001700
426CH-505004200
426CH-505005050
426CH-505006300
426CH-505010100
426CR-505002600
426CR-505011200
426CR-505011400
426CR-505011800
426CR-505011850
426CR-505012200
426CR-505012200
426CR-505012250
426GA-505012650
426MC-504500900
426MC-504502000
426MC-504502350
426MC-504503250
426MC-504504250
426MC-504506900
426MC-504507550
426MC-504507800
426MC-504508650
426MC-504508700
426MC-504508800
426MC-504509300
426MC-504510700
426MC-504510800
426MC-504510850
426MC-504510850
426ML-504901500
426ML-504901500
426W0-505204100
426W0-505209000
427EL-505002450
427EL-505002550
427EL-505002600
427EL-505002700
427EL-505002750
427EL-505004600

2440187
2293226
2431705
2381253
2371698
2283728
2296924
2365875
2326027
2389737
2365742
2263603
2435508
2443671
2331668
2361275
2393741
2444765
2320055
2297856
2326689
2397363
2397364
2321179
2325871
2321180
2431311
2449967
2397650
2375033
2391441
2369789
2442737
2439201
2325923
2359215
2294443
2440862
2458795
2450206
2364093
2285064
2377343
2253272
2326606
2440706
2455950
2365357
2365358
2365359
2365360
2365361
2343856

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved

1.24
1.15
1.35
0.87
1.04
1.03
0.99
1.33
1.38
0.79
1.11
1.01
1.09
0.93
1.52
0.57
0.87
1.17
0.89
0.44
0.53
1.47
1.34
0.74
0.49
1.09
0.97
1.10
0.99
1.13
0.74
0.99
0.77
0.85
0.86
1.07
0.77
0.91
1.27
1.04
0.87
0.91
0.78
1.27
1.12
0.76
0.71
0.58
0.78
0.78
0.78
0.78
1.08



427SY-505000400
427SY-505000600
427SY-505000700
427SY-505001950
427SY-505004100
427SY-505005800
429ET-505001300
429PA-505000550
430CR-505001000
430CR-505001000
430CR-505001950
430CR-505003200
430ME-202000100
430ME-202000800
430ME-202000950
430ME-202002000
430ME-202003300
430ME-202003350
430ME-202003400
430ME-202003450
430TA-707001800
430TW-404000150
430TW-404000200
430TW-404000600
430TW-404000700
430TW-404001100
430TW-404004650
430TW-404004850
430TW-404005050
430YC-353501650
430YC-353508500
431BE-404001650
431BE-404002450
431BE-404002570
431BE-404005350
431BE-404005450
431D0O-606000950
431D0O-606001350
431D0-606004300
431D0O-606006000
431HO-505001100
431HO-505003400
456-000501401
456-000501401
456-000520401
456-001006201
456-001006201
456-001021401
456-001315301
456-001315301
456-001405301
456-001424301
456-001501401

2334972
2297735
2297736
2326884
2447545
2320558
2445220
2405643
2333299
2438830
2432272
2289043
2393064
2448416
2440277
2363220
2391500
2391501
2440278
2416668
2397759
2284617
2351735
2347127
2397756
2349742
2322362
2342981
2342980
2342521
2323645
2342051
2369869
2361099
2379657
2443197
2438420
2305668
2418873
2367660
2376331
2321730
2393283
2431738
2222688
2258243
2389757
2376371
1563301
2337414
2455477
2383733
2364652

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.36
0.24
0.24
1.18
1.13
1.54
0.20
0.17
0.38
0.34
0.50
1.20
1.04
1.13
2.95
0.97
1.47
1.47
2.95
1.47
0.87
1.41
0.73
0.60
0.39
0.76
1.15
1.00
1.44
1.98
0.63
0.78
0.64
1.00
0.92
1.16
0.50
1.31
1.34
0.79
1.25
1.22
0.81
0.74
0.99
0.94
0.84
0.63
0.91
1.01
0.74
1.42
0.92



456-001502401
458FA-505004800
458FA-505005900
458FA-505006000
458GR-505002050
458GR-505004000
458GR-505005250
458GR-505008450
458GR-505011000
460BR-505003850
460HA-505001100
463MC-505001550
463MC-505008600
487P0-505001550
488GA-505000050
488GA-505002800
488GA-505006300
488GA-505007500
488SN-505003500
488SN-505003600
488SN-505003600
491HE-303001200
520F0-404001750
ARBOR-505005000
ARBOR-505005200
ARBOR-505005250
ARBOR-505005250
ARBOR-505012200
ARBOR-505013700
AYLSH-505002800
AYLSH-505002850
AYLSH-505008550
BEATT-505002850
BEATT-505004500
BEATT-505005850
FOSST-505000100
FOSST-505000800
FOSST-505000800
FOSST-505000850
FOSST-505003350
FOSST-505004100
LOVE-505001900
LOVE-505002750
LOVE-505003250
LOVE-505004450
LOVE-505004550
LOVE-505007000
LOVE-505009000
LOVE-505010100
LOVE-505011000
LOVE-505013000
MEATH-404000700
MEATH-404005150

2416998
2410808
2412547
2401107
2368718
2319719
2436467
2476840
2387515
2439162
2440642
2291876
2379463
2337486
2446479
2474225
2323341
2421529
2448625
2341969
2410339
2291688
2298228
2341929
2261302
2266741
2289376
2327077
2391737
2378604
2432290
2403833
2387740
2343063
2363466
2454179
2339166
2433415
2332658
2390694
2449623
2451861
2267447
2449472
2293576
2401383
2434304
2312683
2340262
2442939
2360606
2438898
2382920

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant

1.14
0.46
0.86
0.29
1.00
0.60
0.92
0.52
0.94
0.72
1.23
0.33
0.09
1.33
0.32
0.51
0.86
2.55
0.99
0.91
0.68
0.36
0.15
1.03
2.88
0.18
0.60
2.88
1.06
1.44
0.40
1.06
1.17
0.41
0.99
1.61
1.50
1.44
1.54
0.86
1.32
4.05
0.72
1.01
1.67
0.88
0.63
0.74
1.13
1.17
1.98
0.23
1.36



MEATH-404006250
MEATH-404012600
PILGE-505002800
PILGE-505003050
PILGE-505004000
PILGE-505005400
PILGE-505006300
PLEAS-505000400
PLEAS-505001200
PLEAS-505001250
PLEAS-505002750
PLEAS-505003850
PLEAS-505004900
PLEAS-505006750
RIDGE-505003100
RIDGE-505006500
RIDGE-505009250
SPALD-505001100
SPALD-505003150
SPALD-505003200
SPALD-505015850
SPALD-505016900
STBEN-505004600
STBEN-505004750
STGRE-505010350
WEIRD-505000350
WEIRD-505005450
WELDO-494900150
WELDO-495000100
WELDO-505004050
WELDO-505004400
WELDO-505006280

2438499
2340621
2430997
2418443
2360835
2398749
2367027
2381531
2390282
2390283
2333224
2447830
2364493
2416776
2371496
2370119
2315930
2337029
2408164
2408165
2458479
2372010
2331054
2335347
2388645
2434677
2447483
2444377
2437418
2431680
2401573
2330861

Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.19
1.03
1.23
1.16
1.33
1.28
1.03
3.15
0.72
0.72
1.46
0.92
3.35
0.45
1.55
1.00
1.76
0.95
1.44
1.44
1.70
1.60
0.73
0.82
1.05
1.01
0.61
1.20
2.09
1.45
0.45
0.24



